DERMAT

MEDICAL SUPPLIES

Examination light Dr Mach LED 130 \Q ~

60,000 lux
Mobile on foot / ceiling or wall mounting
Fixed Focus

Innovative

The multiple faceted lens system ensures the least shadowing and absolute homogeneity. The computer-
calculated and optimized lenses create razor-sharp light fields, improve the contrast effect and thus increase
the recognition of detail in the wound area

Effective

Powerful LED technology reduces thermal radiation to an almost imperceptible minimum
Hygienic

The high-quality materials offer you security and prevent the penetration of dust, dirt and liquids

Dermat Medical Supplies is an official partner of Dr. Mach and has its own team of certified placers who have
been trained by the fabricant
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Features

Lamp type

Type of mounting

Type focus

Light intensity

Colour rendering index (Ra)
Colour temperature

Number of LEDs

Focusable size of the light field
Power consumption
Levensduur LED's

Working distance

@ housing lamp
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examination lamp

Mobile on foot / ceiling or wall
mounting

fixed focus

60 000 Lux

95 Ra

4500 k

19

17 cm (focus fix) cm
28 W

60 000 u

70-40 mm

33 cm
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